
Stewart County Election Commission
110 Natcor Drive, Dover, TN 37058
Early Voting dates for the November 3, 2020

Federal, State, and City General Election
Wednesday October 14 8 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Thursday October 15 8 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Friday October 16 8 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Saturday October 17 8 a.m. to 12 p.m.

Monday October 19 8 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Tuesday October 20 8 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Wednesday October 21 8 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Thursday October 22 8 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Friday October 23 8 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Saturday October 24 8 a.m. to 12 p.m.

Monday October 26 8 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Tuesday October 27 8 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Wednesday October 28 8 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Thursday October 29 8 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Election Day Tuesday November 3 7 a.m. to 7 p.m.

Any voter can appear in person at the Stewart County Election Commission 
Office to vote during the early voting period from October 14 to October 29.  
Please see the above calendar for the hours that the office will be open for 

early voting. 

Phone:  (931)  232-5100                    

www.stewartcountyelection.com

http://www.stewartcountyelection.com/

